

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-1993 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 12/30/2016 In control: Safety and Licensing Committee

On agenda: 1/11/2017 Final action: 1/18/2017

Title: "Class B" Beer/Liquor License application of Harvath LLC, d/b/a The Wishing Well, Terrill J. Harvath,

Agent, 2709 E. Newberry St., contingent upon approval from all departments.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. The Wishing Well application.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/18/2017	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
1/11/2017	1	Safety and Licensing Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

"Class B" Beer/Liquor License application of Harvath LLC, d/b/a The Wishing Well, Terrill J. Harvath, Agent, 2709 E. Newberry St., contingent upon approval from all departments.